°STELPRO reserves the right to modify descriptions, manufacturing specifications or prices without prior notice. No returns accepted on optional-color products.
For all the latest models and prices, please refer to our website at www.stelpro.com.
IDEAL FOR:
bathroom
MULTIFUNCTIONAL UNIT
THANKS TO ITS TOWEL HOLDER BAR
(INCLUDED)
REMOVABLE-WASHABLE FILTER
PROTECTS THE HEATING ELEMENT
FROM DUST AND DIRT
60-MINUTE TIMER
RAISES THE HEATING CAPACITY
(1800 W) FOR THE DURATION OF THE
SELECTED TIME
COLOR
•• white
FINISH
•• steel front – epoxy-polyester
powdercoat, plastic back
MANUFACTURING
•• centrifugal fan ensures a quiet and
efficient airflow
•• thermal protection with automatic
reset
•• back air intake and front air
discharge
ELEMENT
•• element produces instant heat
CONTROL
•• built-in thermostat ensures a regu-
lar 1000 W heating (included)
•• 60-minute built-in timer for rapid
1800 W heating (included)
INSTALLATION
•• surface mounted
•• wall mounted at least 12 in. from
the floor
A BLANKET OF WARMTH
How do you give a European look to your bathroom while heating it comfortably? Nothing is simpler: choose our beautiful AUBH
series bathroom fan heater. Once again, we offer you a powerful, easy-to-use unit that is easily installed. With the AUBH, you will
feel heat as soon as you step out of the shower. What more could you ask for?
AUBH
BATHROOM FAN HEATER
BUILT-IN THERMOSTAT
1000 W
60-MINUTE TIMER
1800 W
30˚
5˚
WARRAN
TY
YEAR
WARRAN
TY
GARANTIE
YEAR ANS
WARRAN
TY
WARRAN
TY
GARANTIE
YEAR AN
WARRANTY • A
SCH
48
0
0
T
YEAR
W
ARRANTY • ASCH40T
&
 A
S
C
H
48
T
YEAR
GARANTIE
ANS
élément à
VIE
WARRAN
TY
YEAR
LIFETIME
on element
YEAR
WARRAN
TYYEAR
WARRAN
TYYEAR
FC
_U
B
H
_U
S
_2
41
01
9
 12"
300mm
 12"
300mm
411mm
 16 3/16"
 11 9/16"
294mm
f
f
 4 7/8"
124mm
86mm
180mm
3 3/8"
102mm
4"
 14 5/16"
364mm
7 1/16"
 7/8"
23mm
°STELPRO reserves the right to modify descriptions, manufacturing specifications or prices without prior notice. No returns accepted on optional-color products.
For all the latest models and prices, please refer to our website at www.stelpro.com.
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
SIDEFRONT BACK
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT THERMOSTAT HEATING TIMER HEATING VOLTAGE HEIGHT WIDTH WEIGHT
CODE WATTS BTU/H WATTS BTU/H VOLTS IN. IN. LB
AUBH1802W 1000/750 3413 1800/1350 6143 240/208 16 3/16 11 9/16 7.6